
Hammer Throw

M45 Hondo Salgado 44.62

M50 Eric Cole 54.10

M55 Monty VanderMay 37.77

M60 Ed Riewerts 45.54

John Carl 33.35

Alan Moore 32.69

M65 David Bolles 43.15

m70 Michael Decker 24.82

M75 Darrel Harriman 32.28

Reed Masters 31.14

Al Salgado 23.58

M80 Peter La Barge 35.79

W60 Crystal Carl 25.86

Tanya Whitney 16.89

W65 Carol Finsrud 39.87

WOpen Sara Ramos 53.48 TTC Record

Jenna Lloyd 43.77 TTC # 3

Shot Put

M16 Tug Turner 15.04

M18 Zander Bevers 10.22

M35 Tim Miller 12.03

M45 Hondo Salgado 11.36

M50 Cary Cooper 14.43 TTC # 2

Eric Cole 12.50

M55 Monty VanderMay 8.07

M60 Scott Eriksson 16.33

John Carl 12.69

Alan Moore 10.35

M65 Michael Bloodgood 11.54 TTC # 3

Rick Easley 10.01

Lee Ferrell 9.37

David Bolles 9.28

M70 George Murphy 10.27

Michael Decker 8.83

M75 Darrel Harriman 8.47

Reed Masters 7.04

Herb Stein 6.85

Al Salgado 5.44

M80 Peter La Barge 9.75

W60 Crystal Carl 8.68

Tanya Whitney 6.06

W65 Carol Finsrud 9.49

Cathleen Warmerdam 6.93

Discus Throw

M16 Tug Turner 40.03

M18 Zander Bevers 29.94

M45 Hondo Salgado 40.28

M50 Eric Cole 47.29

Cary Cooper 43.61

M55 Monty VanderMay 25.91

M60 Scott Eriksson 59.30

Ed Riewerts 54.05

John Carl 37.90

Alan Moore 36.14

M65 Lee Ferrell 29.78

Michael Bloodgood 29.75

Rick Easley 28.66

David Bolles 28.06

M70 Michael Decker 27.06

M75 Darrel Harriman 25.79

Herb Stein 19.76

Al Salgado 14.31

M80 Peter La Barge 27.76

W60 Crystal Carl 15.61

Tanya Whitney 15.26

W65 Carol Finsrud 34.77
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Javelin

M16 Tug Turner 26.34

M18 Zander Bevers 27.66

M45 Hondo Salgado 36.95

M50 Eric Cole 29.54

M55 Thomas Dalke 51.46

Monty VanderMay 20.36

M60 Alan Moore 36.24

Dennis Nixon 33.93

Mike Fritz 32.52

John Carl 30.97

M65 Rick Easley 33.57

David Bolles 27.52

Lee Ferrell 25.49

M70 John Daniel 40.66

John Allen 38.14

Barry Warmerdam 37.68 TTC # 4

Michael Decker 16.72

M75 Herb Stein 23.84

Jack Warner 20.63

Darrel Harriman 18.29

Reed Masters 16.45

Al Salgado 13.01

M80 Ken Wilson 27.34

Peter La Barge 27.02

MOpen Issac Okigweh 41.51

W18 Lilian Jacobson 17.78

W60 Crystal Carl 16.40

Tanya Whitney 14.09

W65 Carol Finsrud 23.74 TTC # 2

Weight Throw

M35 Tim Miller 14.30

M45 Hondo Salgado 14.66

M50 Eric Cole 18.96

M55 Monty VanderMay 12.53

M60 John Carl 13.71

Alan Moore 12.19

M65 David Bolles 14.84

M70 Michael Decker 9.44

M75 Darrel Harriman 12.52

Reed Masters 10.78

Al Salgado 6.87

M80 Peter La Barge 13.46

W60 Crystal Carl 9.55

Tanya Whitney 7.53

W65 Carol Finsrud 15.98

Super Weight Throw

M45 Hondo Salgado 9.57

M50 Eric Cole 10.39

M60 John Carl 7.28

M65 David Bolles 7.47

W60 Crystal Carl 5.24

Tanya Whitney 5.04

W65 Carol Finsrud 9.76

Age Name Total Pl Hammer
HT 

Points
Shot Put

SP 

Points
Discus

DT 

Points
Javelin

JT 

Points
Weight

WT 

Points

M49 Hondo Salgado 3467 1 44.20 695 11.36 697 40.28 741 36.95 511 14.51 823

M53 Eric Cole 3706 1 54.10 855 12.49 754 45.99 794 29.54 389 18.16 914

M57 Monty VanderMay 2421 1 37.08 599 8.07 487 25.91 429 20.36 262 12.53 644

M61 John Carl 2913 1 33.35 523 12.34 796 34.59 531 27.93 416 13.37 647

M62 Alan Moore 2881 2 32.69 510 10.35 648 36.14 561 36.24 582 12.19 580

M66 David Bolles 3135 1 43.15 796 9.28 628 28.06 459 27.52 468 14.61 784

M77 Darrel Harriman 2589 1 27.06 522 8.47 617 24.87 521 18.29 333 11.18 596

M75 Michael Decker 2275 2 24.82 469 8.32 604 22.63 462 15.09 254 9.44 486

M77 Reed Masters 1868 3 29.24 573 6.64 459 S S 15.58 266 10.78 570

M76 Al Salgado 1575 4 23.58 440 5.44 356 14.31 251 13.01 203 6.87 325

M84 Peter La Barge 3401 1 35.79 724 9.75 700 27.76 704 27.02 584 13.46 689

W60 Crystal Carl 2425 1 25.86 540 8.68 644 15.61 365 16.40 397 9.55 479

W66 Carol Finsrud 4342 1 35.55 898 9.49 805 32.08 990 22.40 660 15.98 989

W62 Tanya Whitney 1650 2 16.89 317 6.06 412 14.64 336 10.62 228 7.53 357


